POWER INDUCTOR
MHB0710SG SERIES
FEATURES
RoHS compliant
Super low resistance
Designed for high current power supply applications
Ferrite core materialMagnetic sheield construction provide good EMI

e
△T
(℃
)
Inductance
(μH)
Tolerance
(±%)
DCR
(m )
Isat
(A)
Irms
(A)Typ
Part number
MHB0710SGR18K 0.18 10 0.6±10% 60 26
MHB0710SGR20K 0.20 10 0.6±10% 54 26
MHB0710SGR22K 0.22 10 0.6±10% 43 26
MHB0710SGR27K 0.27 10 0.6±10% 36 26
MHB0710SGR33K 0.33 10 0.6±10% 29 26
MHB0710SGR37K 0.37 10 0.6±10% 23 26
MHB0710SGR45K 0.45 10 0.6±10% 20 26
0.000
0.100
0.200
0.300